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Tentative Indoor Schedule-revised Oct 31st 
 

Date     Event 

 

Friday December 2   AM Last Chance    U of M  

Saturday December 3   Flying M Frolic      U of M  

Saturday December 3   Regina Friendship Games   Regina, SK 

Saturday December 10   Bison Last Chance Meet   U of M 

Saturday December 11   PR Athletics Last Chance   Saskatoon, SK 

 

Saturday January 8   Invite Dual Meet Open    Saskatoon, SK 

Saturday January 14   NDSU Invitational    Fargo, ND 

Thursday January 19   High School Series #1    U of M  

Fri-Sat January 20-21   Jack Johnson Classic     Minneapolis, MN 

Fri-Sat January 20-21    Athletics Manitoba Open   U of M  

Fri-Sat January 20-21   Golden Bear Open    Edmonton, AB 

Friday January 27   Track Attack #1     U of M  

Fri-Sat January 27-28   Downtown Lions Sled Dog Open   Saskatoon, SK 

 

Wednesday February 1   Bison Elementary Relays   U of M 

Thu-Friday February 2-3   Knights of Columbus Indoor Games  Saskatoon, SK 

Fri-Sat February 3-4   Bison Classic     U of M 

Friday February 10   High School Series #2    U of M  

Fri-Sat February 10-11   Iowa State Classic    Ames, IOWA 

Fri-Sat February 10-11   Queen City Indoor Kinsman   Regina, SK 

Sat-Sun February 11-12    Alberta Indoor Games  Open Champs  Edmonton, AB 

Wednesday February 15  Manitoba Grand Prix #1   U of M  

Thursday February 16   Track Attack #2     U of M  

Fri-Sat February 17-18   Kamloops Indoor Championships  Kamloops, BC 

Thursday February 23   High School Series #3    U of M  

Fri-Sat February 24-25   Can West Championships   Saskatoon, SK 

Monday February 27   Track Attack #3     U of M 

 

Thursday March 1   Boeing Elementary Relays   U of M 

Fri-Sat March 2-3   Boeing Classic     U of M 

Monday March 5   High School Series #4    U of M  

Thu-Sat March 8-10   CIS Championships    Winnipeg, MB 

Saturday March 10-11   Alberta Age Class Championships  Edmonton, AB 

Wednesday March 14   Track Attack #4     U of M  

Friday March 16   High School Series Championships  U of M  

Friday March 16   Manitoba Grand Prix #2   U of M  

Fri-Sat March 16-17   Saskatoon Kinsmen Indoor Champs  Saskatoon, SK 

Wednesday March 21   Athletics Manitoba Elementary Relays  U of M  


